Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/12/2024 09:00 AM | Install
01/13/2024 11:00 AM | Touch Ups
01/13/2024 06:00 PM | Evnet
01/14/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

PO:
Shipping Address:

Warehouse Studio
1026 N Sycamore

Perimeter Drape - Black Velvet

Perimeter Valance - Black Dupioni

102'"W x 32'D x 26"H

60"W x 26"'D x 12"H

'\

Beirut Curvy Sofa - Black Boucle

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Black SATIN

Round Channeled Club Chair - Black Boucle

40"D x 29"H

Chicago Chaise Sofa - Black Velvet

98" x 45" x 30"

Coffee Tables - Hamburg Square Low - Black SATIN

48"W x 48'Dx 11"H

Chicago Club Chair - Black Velvet

29"x36"x 32"

Ottoman Pod 18"D

Rome Round Channeled Ottoman - Black Boucle
. 32'Dx 16'H

Mix of Black velvet and Black boucle
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows

mix of black boucle and velvet

Frankfurt Barstools - Channeled Boucle - Black

30"x 22" x 45'H
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IN-0006995

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total

$11,750.00 T $11,750.00

$2,650.00 T $2,650.00
$550.00 T $2,200.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$125.00 T $500.00
$500.00 T $1,000.00
$275.00 T $550.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$50.00 T $900.00
$30.00 T $1,080.00
$35.00 T $875.00
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Description

Tokyo Communal Table 5'L - Black Frame w. Mirror Top

(10) 5W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon
Request

Las Vegas Cocktail Table - Black Satin

l 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Bruges Tiered Bar 8'L - Black Satin
8 x 30" x 42"1/4H

T Straight Barback 6'L - Black Satin
:ﬁ 6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Bruges Tiered Console 6'L. - Black Satin
for DJ Booth
6

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Touch Ups
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Pre-Production: Rush Fee

Certificates: Flame Proofing

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $250.00
5 $275.00
2 $950.00
2 $250.00
1 $650.00
7 $550.00
2 $350.00
7 $450.00
3 $500.00
3 $85.00
1 $2,500.00
1 $650.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$500.00

$1,375.00

$1,900.00

$500.00

$650.00

$3,850.00
$700.00
$3,150.00
$1,500.00
$255.00
$2,500.00

$650.00

$29,530.00
$12,605.00
$1,771.80
$885.90
$0.00
($0.00)
$44,792.70
($0.00)
$44,792.70
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